
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
Regd. Office: PSEB,Head Office The Mall Patiala-147001,Punjab,India 

O/o: Addl. S.E. 400 KV S/S Behman Jassa Singh, Mobile: 9646118248 
E mail ID :- srxen400kvbhmn@pstcl.org 

Short Term Tender Notice No. 04/2023-24 

Outsourcing of One No. Canter (2.5 Ton) Tata 407 or equivalent, not older than four years from the date of NIT, 
for 1 year and extendable on year to year basis , for further two years, for the office of TL Sub- Division Bathinda. 
EMD:- Rs. 16000/- in the shape of D.D. in favor of P.S.T.C.L. Last date for issuance of tender documents: 
23.08.2023 till 16:30 hrs, Last date for submission of tender: 25.08.2023 till 12:00 hrs. Date/time for opening of 
tender:  25.08.2023 at 14:30 hrs. 

Note: It is informed that in case tender process is not completed due to any reason, no corrigendum will be 
published in newspapers. Details regarding corrigendum/ Terms and conditions, NIT Document/ may be 
seen/downloaded from https://pstcl.org                                                                                   
 
 
                                                                                                                                 Addl.SE 400 KV S/S Behman Jassa Singh 

                      pMjwb styt trWsimSn kwrporySn ilmitf 

rij:d&qr pMjwb rwj ibjlI borf ,mu`K d&qr mwl rof pitAwlw 147001,pMjwb,Bwrq 
d&qr: vDIk ingrwn ieMjInIAr/ 400 ky.vI. s/s bihmx j`sw isMG, mobwiel:9646118248 

eI-myl AweI.fI:  srxen400kvbhmn@pstcl.org 
Swrt trm tYfr noits nM. 04/2023-24 

tI.AYl. aup wzvb, pfmzvk  dy d&qr leI fJZe Bzpo e?ANo (2.5 NB) NkNk 407 iK pokpo dw tkjB fJZe ;kb bJh 
nkT{N;'of;zr s/ b?D bJh, fi; dk wkvb n?BHnkJhHNhH dh fwsh sZe cwr ;kb s' tZX g[okDk Bk j't/. nkT{N;'of;zr 
dh fwnkd ftZu ;kb po ;kb tkXk nrb/ d' ;kbK bJh ehsk ik ;edk j?.zmwnqI rkm 16000$^o[gJ/ dk fI.fI. i' 
fe ghHn?;HNhH;hHn?bH d/ Bkw s/ j't/. tYNfr dsqwvyz jwrI krn dI AwKrI imqI/smW: 23.08.2023  16:30 vjy 
q`k[  tYNfr jmHW krvwayx dI AwKrI imqI/smW 25.08.2023 12:00 vjy q~k[tYNfr Kolx dI imqI/smW: 
25.08.2023  14:30 vjy [ 

B'NL ;{fus ehsk jWdw j? fe i/eo fe;/ ekoB N?Nvo gqhfeqnk g{oh Bjh j[zdh skN T[; e/; ftZu nypkok ftZu ;'X 
gqekfPs Bjh eotkJh ikt/gI [ soD vyrvy tYNfr dw korIjYNfm fI.AYn.AweI.tI dsqwvyj/inXm Aqy SrqW 
vyKx/fwaUnlof krn leI   https://pstcl.org  qy lwgAwn kIqw jwvy.  
                                                                                  
 
                                                      tXhe fBrokB ieMjInIAr 400 ky.vI. s/s bihmx j`sw isMG 


